Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

2005 LAWS OF MARYLAND

J00I00.03 Airport Facilities and Capital
Equipment
Spec1al Fund Approprlatmnw

0.0-0048 ax 0
‘-\-A‘\A-Av-u—"u-u.- prop o~ aac—+0]

SWoNR o ataann EORAIIIA arn-Aina
TP PAVEN TA%S W TAICAVIRTS NI WA ASLUSZ P Y WP PR INASY SR A LA LELS WYL DR P A,

J00100.08 Major Information Technology
Development Projects
Special Fund Appropriation...........ccccccooveee.
Federal Fund Appropriation..........c..cccc..ueee..

SUMMARY

Total Appropriation .........ccccoooovciiiiiiiinrinen.,

65,317,000
13,534,000

1,128,000
3,354,000

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

ovided that Department o atural
Resources D fundin for

implementation of the preferred oyster
: ] ve identified in tl

Final Environmental act Statement is

contingent upon submittal of a report
providing the following information: -

(1) the short— and long—term fiscal and
programmatic impact of implementing

- 2152 -

78,851,000

4,482,000

226,088,781
17,128,500

243,217,281




