J00I00.03 Airport Facilities and Capital  Equipment Special Fund Appropriation, provided that \$100,000 of this appropriation, made for the purpose of System Preservation Minor Projects, may only be expended on the following capital improvements at the former Control Tower at Tipton Airport in Anne Arundel County: interior and exterior painting; eciling and floor treatment; electrical and plumbing improvements; and heating, ventilation, and air conditioning improvements. Funds not expended for this purpose by the end of the fiscal year must be reverted to the Transportation Trust Fund  Federal Fund Appropriation	65,317,000 13,534,000	78,851,000
J00I00.08 Major Information Technology Development Projects Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	1,128,000 3,354,000	4,482,000
SUMMARY	•	
Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		226,088,781 17,128,500

## DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

243,217,281

Total Appropriation .....

Provided that Department of Natural Resources (DNR) funding for implementation of the preferred oyster restoration alternative identified in the Final Environmental Impact Statement is contingent upon submittal of a report providing the following information:

(1) the short- and long-term fiscal and programmatic impact of implementing